
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12230 11908 11675 11454 11238 11052 10901 10722 10570 10443 10352 10311 10276 10299 10008 9644 9712 10052 10353 10717 11009 11284 11563 11677 274,724
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 987

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 673 665 659 657 655 656 638 614 619 640 660 683 689 689 689 689 16,309
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 673 665 659 657 655 656 638 614 619 640 660 683 689 689 689 689 16,309
PKLGU4 227 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,787
PKLGU5 415 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 8,318
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 683 673 665 659 657 655 656 638 614 619 640 660 683 699 699 699 699 16,481
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 683 673 665 659 657 655 656 638 614 619 640 660 683 699 699 699 699 16,481
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 683 673 665 659 657 655 656 638 614 619 640 660 683 699 699 699 699 16,481
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 683 673 665 659 657 655 656 638 614 619 640 660 683 699 699 699 699 16,481
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 683 673 665 659 657 655 656 638 614 619 640 660 683 699 699 699 699 16,481
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 218 219 219 219 212 206 201 198 196 196 196 185 177 177 187 195 210 219 214 219 219 5,071
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 218 219 219 219 212 206 201 197 196 196 196 185 177 177 187 195 210 219 214 219 219 5,070
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 218 219 219 219 212 206 201 197 196 196 196 185 177 177 187 195 210 219 214 219 219 5,070
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 112 113 149 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,810
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 110 112 148 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,808
PGLAGT12 360 356 320 303 339 318 307 292 281 272 267 263 263 262 250 250 250 250 261 288 316 295 305 307 7,412
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,314
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,311
SGB3GT31 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 5,019
SGB3GT32 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 5,019
SGB3GT33 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 5,019
SGRIGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SKSPBK1 347 292 265 252 279 264 255 244 236 229 224 222 222 222 210 210 210 210 221 240 261 247 254 254 6,411
TJGSBK1A 355 355 320 301 340 319 306 290 278 268 261 258 258 256 237 217 217 241 256 284 315 293 304 305 7,306
TJGSBK1B 349 349 320 301 340 319 305 289 278 268 261 256 257 256 235 217 217 239 256 284 315 293 303 305 7,264
TJGSBK2A 346 338 306 287 325 305 291 275 264 254 247 242 244 242 221 204 204 226 242 270 301 278 289 291 6,985
TJGSBK2B 348 339 306 287 325 305 292 275 264 254 247 243 244 242 221 204 204 227 242 270 301 278 289 291 6,997
YPKA 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 16,512
YPGS 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 4,224
PGLAGT11 360 356 320 303 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 295 305 306 5,047
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 628
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 628
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
PKLGGT9 (D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 100 132
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,440
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 557
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300
SYPS 1 100 100 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 46 46 46 46 46 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 46 46 46 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 9 33 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 960

SPN RSV 900 980 1129 1250 1006 1192 1343 1522 1674 1801 1892 1933 1818 1795 2086 2356 2323 2042 1741 1377 1085 1170 1052 1078 30,249

TOTAL GEN 12103 11781 11548 11327 11111 10925 10774 10595 10443 10316 10225 10184 10149 10172 9881 9517 9585 9925 10226 10590 10882 11157 11436 11550 271,697

** PKLG GT9 on test 

09-Sep-12
Sunday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 11656 11598 11561 11695 11798 11892 11896 11915 11901 11835 11670 11461 11318 11361 11674 12517 12901 12975 12959 12885 12789 12758 12606 12377 274,724
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 987

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,309
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,309
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 149 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 230 245 226 210 236 224 237 235 174 3,787
PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 8,318
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,481
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,481
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,481
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,481
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,481
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 204 202 202 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,071
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 204 202 202 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,070
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 204 202 202 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,070
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,810
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,808
PGLAGT12 316 310 314 321 305 318 319 320 319 310 295 278 274 274 336 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,412
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 100 103 107 102 106 113 102 95 2,314
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 100 102 107 102 105 110 101 95 2,311
SGB3GT31 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 120 196 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 175 5,019
SGB3GT32 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 120 196 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 175 5,019
SGB3GT33 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 120 196 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 175 5,019
SGRIGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SKSPBK1 261 258 261 266 254 264 264 265 265 257 246 234 231 231 277 344 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 323 6,411
TJGSBK1A 315 310 313 320 303 318 318 322 319 309 292 275 270 269 329 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,306
TJGSBK1B 315 309 313 320 303 318 318 319 319 309 292 273 269 269 329 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,264
TJGSBK2A 301 295 298 306 289 303 304 305 305 295 278 259 255 255 315 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 6,985
TJGSBK2B 301 295 298 306 289 303 304 305 305 295 278 259 255 255 315 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 6,997
YPKA 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 16,512
YPGS 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 4,224
PGLAGT11 316 310 314 321 305 318 319 320 319 310 295 278 274 274 336 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,047
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 136 140 148 138 145 152 137 130 628
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 136 140 148 138 145 152 137 130 628
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 175
PKLGGT9 (D 41 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,440
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 60
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 75 57 73 68 30 30 30 30 557
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 57 72 67 0 0 0 0 136
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 300
SYPS 1 40 0 0 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 59 0 0 0 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 6 50 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 38 38 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1036 1014 990 956 1008 914 910 900 905 971 1136 1245 1388 1345 1135 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 30,249

TOTAL GEN 11532 11474 11437 11571 11674 11768 11772 11791 11777 11711 11546 11337 11194 11237 11547 12390 12774 12848 12832 12758 12662 12631 12479 12250 271,697

** PKLG GT9 on test 


